4 August to 10" August %

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

% 9:00 AM FREE PLAY Colorful Caps & Clubs FREE PLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY Adventure Dash FREEPLAY
7 - . Dessert Creation: Desert Creation:
7} .
i 9:30 AM Scavenger Hunt Mini Golf Craft Mania DIY Parfait Making Baskethall DIY Summer Tote ey By @ s
% 10:00 AM | Choose your own Experience DIY Sun Visor Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience ~ Choose your own Experience Explorerd?ub"s;(:lzllee e Choose your own Experience
E 11:00 AM Nature Walk HSlcuvenger Hunt Aviary Visit Nature Walk The Craft Shop Face Painting / Tattoo Mania Nature Walk
o ula Hoop Contest
= 12:00PM Lunch Time & Pickup Time  Ask us about the hourly option
- . Project Exploration
Gamers Delight Seashell Scouts All Stars Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza  Frozen Treats & Sweet Beats
The S.S. Explorer has a brand-
% Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew ~ Meet the magnificent wildlife of ~ Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise  Explore the wonderful world of Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as Experience the ultimate frozen fun nevve sk J)g;nor‘?; E(:(S rorerru:rew
= 1:00 PM Melqbers of.Buh(l Explorer for a - Baha Mar as we four the property ~ with us, on the Baha Explorer for  science with the Baha Explorers ~ we sail across the sea fo Kids ~ under the sun with the Baha Mar | : i ”p Wildif
| session dedicated o all types of oysoriencing close encounters. a Sporty Good Time! Crew! Island! Explorers Team. on a close and exciing Wildlte
n games and gaming Experience!
Z
O
% 1:30 PM Game Tournament DIY Seashell Canvas Tennis (lay Master Games Galore DIY Popsicle / DIY Bracelet Underworld Trivia
o — — -
E 2:00 PM Baskethall Seashell Search Party Games Galore Trivia Madness etk i) ) Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation
< 3:00 PM Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainhow Experiment at Baha Bay Frozen Dance Party Contest Wildlife Experience
345 PM Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
4:00 PM Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
6:00 PM DINNER TIME
= 6:30PM Explorers af Play The Great Summer Escape Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Color me Summer Kids' Got Talent
O A
> Summertime Bingo
@ 7:00 PM Sweet Treats DIY Slime Creation Island Style Relay Smaore, Craft and Story Telling Wonka Organized Games! Celebrity Trivia
) Little Stars Showcase
O
Z 8:00 PM Tabletop Circus Games DIY Slime Creation Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Summer Stencil DIY Canvas Boards Talent Show
=
@ §30P# Kids Choice Movie & Popcom Kids Choice Movie & Popcomn Kids Choice Movie & Popcomn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn— Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcomn

10:30 PM Pickup Time




MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM

MONDAY

FREE PLAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

FREE PLAY FREE PLAY

FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY

SUNDAY

FREEPLAY

Scavenger Hunt

Mini Golf Craft Mania

Dessert Creation:

DIY Parfait Making Mini Golf

Baskethall

Desert Creation:
Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats

Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience ~ Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience Choose your own Experience

Choose your own
Experience

Choose your own Experience

Nature Walk

The Craft Shop Aviary Visit

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania

Nature Walk

Lunch Time & Pickup Time

Ask us about our hourly option

Gamers Delight

Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew
Members of Baha Explorer for a
session dedicated fo all types of

Wildlife Experience All Stars

Meet the magnificent wildlife of ~ Are you a sports Fanafic? Cruise

Explore the wonderful world of ~ Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers
Baha Mar as we tour the property ~ With us, on the Baha Explorer for a  science with the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids

Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza

Bahamian painting

Junkanoo Color Party

Experience the ultimate

Project Exploration

The S.S. Explorer has a brand-
new task. Join the Explorer crew

yames and guming experiendng close encounters. Sporty Good Time! Crowl islandl experience with the Baha  on a close and exiting Wildlife
Mar Explorers Team. Experience!
Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Clay Master Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia

Kids island Sail Away

Baskethall Beach Glohe Creation Games Galore Trivia Madness Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation
at Baha Bay
Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
DINNER TIME
Explorers at Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Carnival Kids' Got Talent
Sweet Treats Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling ~ Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Swee Stafon: Snow Cone & Talent Show
Cotton Candy
Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcomn

Pickup Time




MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

FREE PLAY

FREE PLAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

FREE PLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY

Scavenger Hunt

Mini Golf
Choose your own Experience

Desert Creation:
Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats

Dessert Creation:

DIY Parfait Making Baskethall

Craft Mania Mini Golf

Nature Walk Choose your own Experience

Choose your own

Experience Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience Choose your own Experience

FREE PLAY The Craft Shop

Aviary Visit Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania Nature Walk

Lunch Time & Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option

Gamers Delight Wildlife Experience

Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew ot the magnificent wildlife of

Junkanoo Color Party Project Exploration

All Stars
Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise
with us, on the Baha Explorer

Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza

Experience the uliimate  The S.S. Explorer has a brand-

Explore the wonderful world of ~Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers

Members of Baha Explorer for a for a Sporty Good Time ; ith the Baha Exol i h Kid Bahamian painting  new task. Join the Explorer crew
: : Baha M tour th science with the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea fo Kids
sossion dedicated 0 altypes of €1 M e 1our T property (rew! Wl experience with the Baha  on a close and exciting Wildlife
games and gaming experiencing close encounters. ! ! .
Mar Explorers Team. Experience
Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Clay Master Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia

Baskethall Beach Globe Creafion

Games Galore Trivia Madness Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation

Kids island Sail Away

Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience (rafters Corner Rainbow Experiment at Baha Bay Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
DINNER TIME
Explorers af Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Camnival Kids' Got Talent
Sweet Treats Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling ~ Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
. . . . . . Sweet Station: Snow Cone &
Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Talent Show
Cotton Candy
Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn

Pickup Time




MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION

iz

25" Ay

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM

,‘,////I/ (LT 77
(L7777 FI777 77T Ld L LS

ust to 31°" Au

ust

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

FREE PLAY

FREE PLAY FREE PLAY

FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY

Scavenger Hunt Mini Golf Craft Mania

Desert Creation:
Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats

Dessert Creation:

DIY Parfait Making Mini Golf

Baskethall

Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience ~ Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience Choose your own Experience

Choose your own

Experience Choose your own Experience

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Aviary Visit

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania Nature Walk

Lunch Time & Pickup Time

Ask us about our hourly option

Gamers Delight

All Stars
Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise
with us, on the Baha Explorer

Wildlife Experi
Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew ML

Members of Baha Explorer for a .y, magnificent wildlife of

Explore the wonderful world of = Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers

Junkanoo Color Party Project Exploration

Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza
The S.S. Explorer has a brand-

new task. Join the Explorer craw

Experience the ulfimate
Bahamian painting

session dedicated fo all types of for a Sporty Good Time science with the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids . b the Bah lose and exciin Wil
ames and ganing Baha Mar as we four the property (row] land! exraenincel wi Te aha onucoseEun exciing Wildfe
experiencing close encounters. ar Explorers leam. Xperience
Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Clay Master Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia

Baskethall Beach Globe Creation Games Galore

Trivia Madness Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation

Kids island Sail Away

Paracord Bracelefs Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment at Baha Bay Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
DINNER TIME
Explorers af Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Camival Kids' Got Talent
Sweet Treats Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
. Sweet Station: Snow Cone &
Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention HEEL SO STOW RMe Talent Show
Cotton Candy
Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcon ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn

Pickup Time




