

7	Augusi i	U IU AUGUSI		ETP	ORERS						
c/	999	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
								_			
	Captain's Notice: The Captain and crew of The S.S Explorer maintain the right to change or modify any of the below crafts, games, or session activities without prior notice. *Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm										
				HOUTIY UPTION - 1	Zpm 10 1:VVpm ana 4pm 10	opm.					
Z	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	Colorful Caps & Clubs	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	Adventure Dash	FREEPLAY			
SESSION	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	DIY Summer Tote	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats			
NG	10:00 AM	Choose your own Experience	DIY Sun Visor	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Explorer Obstacle Course Challenge	Choose your own Experience			
MORNING	11:00 AM	Nature Walk	Scavenger Hunt Hula Hoop Contest	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Face Painting / Tattoo Mania	Nature Walk			
WO	12:00 PM										
ON SESSION	1:00 PM	Gamers Delight Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Seashell Scouts Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	All Stars Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time!	science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	we sail across the sea to Kids Island!	Explorers Team.	on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience!			
AFTERNOON	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	DIY Seashell Canvas	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	DIY Popsicle / DIY Bracelet	Underworld Trivia			
E	2:00 PM	Basketball	Seashell Search Party	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids island Sail Away	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation			
₹	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment	at Baha Bay	Frozen Dance Party Contest	Wildlife Experience			
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time			
	4:00 PM			Pickup		ourly option					
	6:00 PM				DINNER TIME						
Z	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	The Great Summer Escape	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Color me Summer	Kids' Got Talent			
SESSION	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	DIY Slime Creation	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Summertime Bingo Little Stars Showcase	Celebrity Trivia			
EVENING	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	DIY Slime Creation	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Summer Stencil DIY Canvas Boards	Talent Show			
EVEN	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn			
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time						



	TI AUGUSTIC	ogusi io 17 Augusi									
		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
			tri cor					_			
	Captain's Notice: The Captain and crew of The S.S Explorer maintain the right to change or modify any of the below crafts, games, or session activities without prior notice. *Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm										
7				noutly option - 12pm to	1.00pm und 4pm 10 3pm						
0	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY			
SESSION	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats			
SUN	10:00 AM	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience			
MORNING	11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk			
	12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option									
AFTERNOON SESSION	1:00 PM	Gamers Delight Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Wildlife Experience Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	All Stars Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time!	Jr. Scientist Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Junkanoo Color Party Experience the ultimate Bahamian painting experience with the Baha Mar Explorers Team.	Project Exploration The S.S. Explorer has a brand- new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience!			
AFI	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Outdoor Olympics	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia			
	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Globe Creation	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids island Sail Away at Baha Bay	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation			
	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment		Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience			
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time			
	4:00 PM	Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option									
Z	6:00 PM	DINNER TIME									
SESSION	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent			
	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia			
EVENING	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show			
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn			
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time						

18th August to 24th August									
,AAAAA	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		

	nogosi io z									
0	9999	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
		Captain's Notice: The Co	aptain and crew of The S.S Exp	lorer maintain the right to chang	e or modify any of the below	r crafts, games, or session ac	tivities without prior notic	e <mark>. </mark>		
				*Hourly Option - 12pm to	1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm					
7										
SION	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY		
SES	0.20 444	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats		
9	9:30 AM -	Choose your own Experience		Cruit muniu						
MORNING SESSION	10:00 AM	Nature Walk	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience		
M	11:00 AM	FREE PLAY	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk		
	12:00 PM			Lunch Time & Pickup 1	lime Ask us about our	hourly option				
AFTERNOON SESSION	1:00 PM	Gamers Delight Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Wildlife Experience Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	All Stars Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time	Jr. Scientist Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!		Junkanoo Color Party Experience the ultimate Bahamian painting experience with the Baha Mar Explorers Team.	Project Exploration The S.S. Explorer has a brand- new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience		
	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Outdoor Olympics	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia		
	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Globe Creation	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids island Sail Away	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation		
	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment	at Baha Bay	Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience		
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time		
7	4:00 PM	Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option								
SSION	6:00 PM				DINNER TIME					
ESS	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent		
ING SE	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia		
EVENING	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show		
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn		
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time					

	A PLORE		

	A CONTRACTOR	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
		Captain's Notice: The Captain and crew of The S.S Explorer maintain the right to change or modify any of the below crafts, gmes, or session activities without prior notice. *Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm									
Z											
SESSION	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY			
	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats			
MORNING	10:00 AM	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience			
X	11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk			
	12:00 PM			Lunch Time & Picku	p Time Ask us about out	hourly option					
AFTERNOON SESSION	1:00 PM	Gamers Delight Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Wildlife Experience Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	All Stars Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruis with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time	Jr. Scientist Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!		Kahamian naintina	Project Exploration The S.S. Explorer has a brand- new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience			
AF	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Outdoor Olympics	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia			
	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Globe Creation	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids island Sail Away	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation			
	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment	at Baha Bay	Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience			
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time			
	4:00 PM	Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option									
Z	6:00 PM				DINNER TIME						
ESSION	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent			
S	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia			
EVENING	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show			
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn			
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time						